WINDAY ELECTRONIC (DONGGUAN) CO., LTD                                                   www.winday.com.tw
For technical questions, contact: sales@winday.com.tw                                                 Revision 1.0
IGBT Snubber Capacitors (Axial-Flat)
PMP1 series
■ Outline Drawing
■ Typical Applications
Snubber capacitor for energy conversion and control in
Power semiconductor circuits, protection circuits in

For technical questions, contact: sales@winday.com.tw                                                 Revision 1.0
IGBT Snubber Capacitors (Axial-Flat)
PMP1 series
■ Dimensions (mm)
600Vdc/700Vdc (275Vac)
Cap.
μF
W Max. H Max. T Max. Pins d±0.05
dV/dt IPEAK
IRMS
@100kHz
ESR
@100kHz
Part number
(V/us) (A) (A) (mΩ)
0.10 34 12 5.5 2 0.8 196 20 2.8 28 PMP1X104+0600D23441
0.15 34 13 6.8 2 0.8 196 29 4.4 13 PMP1X154+0600D23441
0.22 34 14 8 2 0.8 196 43 4.9 12 PMP1X224+0600D23441
0.33 34 16 9.5 2 0.8 196 65 6.1 9 PMP1X334+0600D23441
0.47 34 18 11.5 2 0.8 196 92 7.6 7 PMP1X474+0600D23441
0.68 34 20 14 2 1.0 196 133 8.9 6 PMP1X684+0600D23441
1.0 34 23.5 17 2 1.0 196 196 9.9 6 PMP1X105+0600D23441
1.5 34 27.5 21 2 1.2 196 294 12.1 5 PMP1X155+0600D23441
2.0 46 27.5 18 2 1.2 128 256 13.1 5 PMP1X205+0600D24641
3.3 54 31.5 22.5 2 1.2 105 346 17.3 4 PMP1X335+0600D25441
4.7 54 33 28.5 2 1.2 105 493 18.7 4 PMP1X475+0600D25441
850Vdc (450Vac)
Cap.
μF
W Max. H Max. T Max. Pins d±0.05
dV/dt IPEAK
IRMS
@100kHz
ESR
@100kHz
Part number
(V/us) (A) (A) (mΩ)
0.15 34 16 9.5 2 0.8 713 107 6.4 8 PMP1X154+0850D23441
0.22 34 18 11.5 2 0.8 713 157 7.0 8 PMP1X224+0850D23441
0.33 34 20.5 14 2 1.0 713 235 8.3 7 PMP1X334+0850D23441
0.47 34 23 17 2 1.0 713 335 10 5 PMP1X474+0850D23441
0.68 34 27 20.5 2 1.2 713 485 13.3 4 PMP1X684+0850D23441
1.0 46 26.5 17 2 1.2 400 400 12.7 5 PMP1X105+0850D24641
1.5 46 31 21.5 2 1.2 400 600 15.8 4 PMP1X155+0850D24641
2.0 46 34.5 25 2 1.2 400 800 19.8 3 PMP1X205+0850D24641
2.2 46 36 26.5 2 1.2 400 880 20.4 3 PMP1X225+0850D24641
2.5 46 37.5 28 2 1.2 400 1000 21.2 3 PMP1X255+0850D24641
WINDAY ELECTRONIC (DONGGUAN) CO., LTD                                                   www.winday.com.tw
For technical questions, contact: sales@winday.com.tw                                                 Revision 1.0

0.47 46 31 22 2 1.2 800 376 13.1 6 PMP1X474+1600D24641
0.68 46 36 27 2 1.2 800 544 14.5 6 PMP1X684+1600D24641
1.0 46 42.5 33 2 1.2 800 800 17.9 5 PMP1X105+1600D24641
1.5 54 47 34.5 2 1.2 628 942 22.2 4 PMP1X155+1600D25441
2000Vdc (630Vac)
Cap.
μF
W Max. H Max. T Max. Pins d±0.05
dV/dt IPEAK
IRMS
@100kHz
ESR
@100kHz
Part number
(V/us) (A) (A) (mΩ)
0.022 34 14 8 2 0.8 1712 38 2.8 35 PMP1X223+2000D23441
0.033 34 16 9.5 2 0.8 1712 56 4.1 20 PMP1X333+2000D23441
0.047 34 17.5 11.5 2 0.8 1712 80 5.7 12 PMP1X473+2000D23441
0.068 34 20 14 2 1.0 1712 116 6.7 7 PMP1X683+2000D23441
0.10 34 23 17 2 1.0 1712 171 9.1 7 PMP1X104+2000D23441
0.15 46 23.5 14 2 1.0 960 144 9.8 8 PMP1X154+2000D24641
0.22 46 26.5 17 2 1.0 960 211 10.1 8 PMP1X224+2000D24641
0.33 46 31 21.5 2 1.2 960 317 11.3 8 PMP1X334+2000D24641
0.47 46 35.5 26 2 1.2 960 451 14.4 6 PMP1X474+2000D24641
0.56 54 36.5 24 2 1.2 754 422 13.9 7 PMP1X564+2000D25441
0.68 54 39 26.5 2 1.2 754 513 15.8 6 PMP1X684+2000D25441
1.0 54 45.5 33 2 1.2 754 754 19.4 5 PMP1X105+2000D25441
WINDAY ELECTRONIC (DONGGUAN) CO., LTD                                                   www.winday.com.tw
For technical questions, contact: sales@winday.com.tw                                                 Revision 1.0
IGBT Snubber Capacitors (Axial-Flat)
PMP1 series
■ Dimensions (mm)
3000Vdc (750Vac)
Cap.
μF
W Max. H Max. T Max. Pins d±0.05
dV/dt IPEAK
IRMS
@100kHz
ESR
@100kHz
Part number
(V/us) (A) (A) (mΩ)
0.010 34 14.1 7.8 2 0.8 2568 26 2.2 60 PMP1X103+3000D23441
0.015 34 15.5 9.5 2 0.8 2568 39 2.9 40 PMP1X153+3000D23441
0.022 34 17.5 11.5 2 0.8 2568 56 4 25 PMP1X223+3000D23441
0.033 34 20 14 2 1.0 2568 85 5.8 14 PMP1X333+3000D23441
0.047 46 20.5 11 2 1.0 1440 68 6.3 14 PMP1X473+3000D24641
0.068 46 23 13.5 2 1.0 1440 98 7.4 12 PMP1X683+3000D24641